ggggggg
WEST HEAT INDUSTRIES LTD
ELECTRIC HEATING DIVISION
Fax Orders To: 1-800 358-7711
1680 Church Avenue - Winnipeg, Manitoba - R2X 2W9 - Phone:  (204) 694-2129 - Fax:  (204) 694-2098 - www.westheat.com
August 24, 2005
3-5
Type OF
Offset at 1 end
Type SSA
Parallel at one end
Type SO
1 at each end
Type SF1
Flexible insulated leads
Ceramic Terminal Covers
Stainless Steel Strip Heater Guard
Strip Length
Length from
mounting hole
Heated Length Voltage Watts Part Number
5 ½” 4 ½” 1” 120V 150W H-CS05-5120-0150-SA00
5 ½” 4 ½” 1” 120V 250W H-CS05-5120-0250-SA00
7 ½” 6 ½” 3” 120V 150W H-CS07-5120-0150-0F00
7 ½” 6 ½” 3” 240V 150W H-CS07-5240-0150-0F00
8” 7” 2 ¾” 240V 250W H-CS08-0240-0250-0F00
8” 7” 2 ¾” 240V 330W H-CS08-0240-0330-0F00
10 ½” 9 ½” 5 ¼” 120V 300W H-CS10-5120-0300-0F00
10 ½” 9 ½” 5 ¼” 240V 300W H-CS10-5240-0300-0F00
12” 11” 7 ¼” 120V 350W H-CS12-0120-0350-0F00
12” 11” 7 ¼” 240V 250W H-CS12-0240-0250-0F00
15 ¼” 14 ¼” 10” 120V 500W H-CS15-2120-0500-0F00
15 ¼” 14 ¼” 10” 240V 500W H-CS15-2240-0500-0F00
18” 17” 12 ¾” 240V 500W H-CS18-0240-0500-0F00
18” 17” 12 ¾” 240V 750W H-CS18-0240-0750-0F00
23 ¾” 22 ¾” 18 ½” 120V 1000W H-CS23-7120-1000-0F00
23 ¾” 22 ¾” 18 ½” 240V 1000W H-CS23-7240-1000-0F00
This list represents only a small portion of our stock strip heaters.
For a more detailed listing of stock strip heaters contact the sales department
10-24 Thread
H-ACIN-TCCC-1024-0000
10-32 Thread
H-ACIN-TCCC-1032-0000
H-ACIN-GDSS-STRH-0000